Position

Vice President Student
Services/Assistant
Superintendent

Spec Dsps/Instructor (Ld) Overload

Dean Of Student Services

Disabled Student Program
Specialist

Disabled Student Program
Specialist

Disabled Student Program
Specialist

Administrative Assistant (Conf)

Communication Services
Coordinator

Disabled Student Program
Specialist

Disabled Student Program
Specialist

Counselor (Hourly)

Program Assistant

Disabled Student Program
Assistant

Disabled Student Program
Assistant

Spec Dsps/Instructor (Ld)

Dean Of Student Services

Other Positions Held Community College District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Department

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Total Wages

$217,847

$139,552

$114,880

$89,454

$86,140

$84,904

$83,923

$77,351

$72,096

$64,993

$61,347

$45,573

$43,526

$40,564

$36,180

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,675

$34,064

$22,415

$27,617

$17,124

$25,366

$26,400

$16,350

$26,178

$25,990

$7,207

$12,268

$12,073

$10,775

$0



