Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President Student Services/Assistant Superintendent		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$217,847	\$32,675
Spec Dsps/Instructor (Ld)	Overload	Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$139,552	\$34,064
Dean Of Student Services		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$114,880	\$22,415
Disabled Student Program Specialist		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$89,454	\$27,617
Disabled Student Program Specialist		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$86,140	\$17,124
Disabled Student Program Specialist		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$84,904	\$25,366
Administrative Assistant (Conf)		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$83,923	\$26,400
Communication Services Coordinator		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$77,351	\$16,350
Disabled Student Program Specialist		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$72,096	\$26,178
Disabled Student Program Specialist	Counselor (Hourly)	Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$64,993	\$25,990
Program Assistant		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$61,347	\$7,207
Disabled Student Program Assistant		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$45,573	\$12,268
Disabled Student Program Assistant		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$43,526	\$12,073
Spec Dsps/Instructor (Ld)		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$40,564	\$10,775
Dean Of Student Services		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$36,180	\$0